AGENDA SHERIDAN VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES February 10, 2020 @ 7:00 PM AT SHERIDAN VILLAGE HALL

ROLL CALL	
BILLS	
MINUTES	
FINANCE REPORT	
CORRESPONDENCE	
MAYORS REPORT	
COMMITTEE REPORTS	
OLD BUSINESS	

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

 A RESOLUTION DIRECTING THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS TO CONDUCT A SPECIAL USE HEARING

NEW BUSINESS:

- A RESOLUTION MAKING APPOINTMENT TO ZONING BOARD
- A RESOLUTION RETAINING AUDITOR FOR FY 2019/2020
- AN ORDINANCE DECLARING INDEXED DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS
- A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING FURTHER INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT FOR CAPE SEALING OF VILLAGE STREETS AND AGREEMENT TO APPRORIATE FUNDS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING COSTS
- AN ORDINANCE AMENDING SECTION 16-BUILDING CODES OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE FOR THE VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN, ILLINOIS
- AN ORDINANCE AMENDING THE ZONING ORDINANCE FOR THE VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN IN SECTION 14-C CANNABIS USES PROHIBITING ON-SITE CONSUMPTION
- AN ORDINANCE AMENDING THE ZONING ORDINANCE FOR THE VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN ELIMINATING THE MAXIMUM SQUARE FOOTAGE FOR ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

PUBLIC COMMENT

NEXT RESOLUTION 2020-09

ALL DOCUMENTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT VILLAGE HALL